
1 Korobeynikova Larisa RUS          
64 Bye

33 Groslambert Julie BEL          
32 Groslambert Delphine BEL          

17 Knop Magdalena POL          
48 Bye

49 Bye
16 Lee Hye Sun KOR          

9 Kryczalo Katarzyna POL          
56 Bye

41 Bye
24 Tardivel Laure-Agnes FRA          

25 SHAABAN Eman EGY          
40 Liu Yan Wai HKG          

57 Bye
8 Rashidova Julia RUS          

5 YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS          
60 Bye

37 Ng Ruth Yi Lin SIN          
28 Matysik Marta POL          

21 Kozyreva Victoria RUS          
44 Bye

53 Bye
12 Batini Martina ITA          

13 Kleinberger Sandra AUT          
52 Bye

45 Bye
20 Kreiss Fanny HUN          

29 Lyczbinska Hanna POL          
36 Bennett Claire GBR          

61 Bye
4 Jeon Hee Sook KOR          

3 Zacke Martina GER          
62 Bye

35 Zsary Noemi HUN          
30 Matsuki Hitomi JPN          

19 Merkl Larissa GER          
46 Bye

51 Bye
14 Nogueira Debora POR          

11 Cipriani Valentina ITA          
54 Bye

43 Bye
22 Oh Hye Mi KOR          

27 Lemberg Mercedesz HUN          
38 Dumitru Ioana Adriana ROU          

59 Bye
6 Durando Benedetta ITA          

7 Genevois Berangere FRA          
58 Bye

39 JUMAGULOVA Akbota KAZ          
26 Fodor Eszter HUN          

23 Emanuel Martina GBR          
42 Bye

55 Bye
10 Nishioka Shiho JPN          

15 Klar Carin SWE          
50 Bye

47 Bye
18 Merkl Roxanne GER          

31 Kazantseva Yelena KAZ          
34 Guichoux Mathilde FRA          

63 Bye
2 Pigliapoco Claudia ITA          
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Matsuki H
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Nogueira D
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Oh H
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Genevois B
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15-10
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Merkl R

Guichoux M

15-3

Pigliapoco C

Korobeynikova L
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Lee H
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Kryczalo K
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Rashidova J
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YAKOVLEVA D

15-7
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Kreiss F
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Jeon H
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15-3
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Genevois B
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Nishioka S

15-6

Klar C

15-12

Pigliapoco C

15-11

Korobeynikova L

15-7

Rashidova J

15-9

Kozyreva V

9-8

Jeon H

6-5

Zacke M

15-9

Cipriani V

15-8

Genevois B

10-9

Pigliapoco C

15-6

Rashidova J

15-14

Kozyreva V

6-5

Zacke M

15-14

Pigliapoco C

15-7

Rashidova J

15-10

Pigliapoco C

15-8

Pigliapoco C

13-5
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Rank Name NOC Medal

1 Pigliapoco Claudia ITA - Italy Gold

2 Rashidova Julia RUS - Russian Federation Silver

3 Zacke Martina GER - Germany Bronze

3 Kozyreva Victoria RUS - Russian Federation Bronze

5 Korobeynikova Larisa RUS - Russian Federation

6 Jeon Hee Sook KOR - Korea

7 Genevois Berangere FRA - France

8 Cipriani Valentina ITA - Italy

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

9 YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS - Russian Federation

10 Durando Benedetta ITA - Italy

11 Kryczalo Katarzyna POL - Poland

12 Nishioka Shiho JPN - Japan

13 Klar Carin SWE - Sweden

14 Lee Hye Sun KOR - Korea

15 Merkl Larissa GER - Germany

16 Kreiss Fanny HUN - Hungary

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

17 Batini Martina ITA - Italy

18 Kleinberger Sandra AUT - Austria

19 Nogueira Debora POR - Portugal

20 Knop Magdalena POL - Poland

21 Merkl Roxanne GER - Germany

22 Oh Hye Mi KOR - Korea

22 Emanuel Martina GBR - Great Britain

24 Tardivel Laure-Agnes FRA - France

25 SHAABAN Eman EGY - Egypt

26 Fodor Eszter HUN - Hungary

27 Lemberg Mercedesz HUN - Hungary

28 Matysik Marta POL - Poland

29 Lyczbinska Hanna POL - Poland

30 Matsuki Hitomi JPN - Japan

31 Groslambert Julie BEL - Belgium

32 Guichoux Mathilde FRA - France

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

33 Kazantseva Yelena KAZ - Kazakhstan

34 Groslambert Delphine BEL - Belgium

35 Zsary Noemi HUN - Hungary

35 Bennett Claire GBR - Great Britain

35 Ng Ruth Yi Lin SIN - Singapore

38 Dumitru Ioana Adriana ROU - Romania

39 JUMAGULOVA Akbota KAZ - Kazakhstan

40 Liu Yan Wai HKG - Hong Kong

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------
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Rank Name NOC Medal

41 Zhu Fei CHN - China

42 Inagaki Natsumi JPN - Japan

43 Tay Yu Ling SIN - Singapore

44 Audard Julie FRA - France

45 Mijailovic Jelena SRB - Serbia

46 Cvekic Romina SRB - Serbia

47 Cheang Ut Heong MAC - Macao

48 GOTHBERG Gabrielle SWE - Sweden

48 Jovanovic Olivera SRB - Serbia

48 Zhivitsa Yulia KAZ - Kazakhstan

51 Ang Joan Liting SIN - Singapore

51 Liu Yajuan CHN - China

53 Qin Juanjuan CHN - China

54 Stajic Marina SRB - Serbia
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